
Parkway North Athletics 2024-25 
 

 
​ ​ ​ ​ Fall 

Boys 
 
Cross Country – Moyenda Anwisye 
(Varsity/JV) 
manwisye@parkwayschools.net 
 
Football – Karl Odenwald 
(Varsity/JV/Freshmen) 
kodenwald@parkwayschools.net 
 
Soccer – John Reyes 
(Varsity/JV/Freshmen) 
jreyes2@parkwayschools.net  
 
Swimming & Diving – Bart Prosser 
(Varsity) 
bprosser@parkwayschools.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Winter 
 
Basketball – Jon Hardy  
(Varsity/JV/Freshmen) 
Jhardy@parkwayschools.net 
 
Wrestling –  Joe Buie
(Varsity/JV) 
jbuie@parkwayschools.net  
 
 
 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Spring 
 
Baseball –  Caleb Rosen
(Varsity/JV/Freshmen) 
crosen3@parkwayschools.net  
 
Golf – Jim Parks 
(Varsity/JV) 
jparks@parkwayschools.net 
 
Tennis – Ron Lefcourt 
(Varsity/JV) 
courtcoach@yahoo.com 
 
Track & Field –  Jason Crawford
(Varsity/JV/Freshmen) 
jcrawford@parkwayschools.net  
 
Volleyball –Joe Bao 
(Varsity/JV) 
jbao@parkwayschools.net  
 
Water Polo – Norman Rich 
(Varsity/JV) 
nrich@parkwayschools.net 

 
Girls 
 
Cross Country – Jason Crawford 
(Varsity/JV) 
jcrawford@parkwayschools.net 
 
Softball – Jamesell Kee 
(Varsity/JV) 
jkee@parkwayschools.net 
 
Tennis – Ron Lefcourt 
(Varsity/JV) 
rlefcourt2@parkwayschools.net 
 
Volleyball – Kirby Cooper 
(Varsity/JV/Freshmen) 
kcooper@parkwayschools.net  
 
Golf – Jennifer Mueller 
(Varsity/JV) 
jmueller@parkwayschools.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Basketball –  Jahmouri Robinson 
(Varsity/JV/Freshmen) 
JRobinson6@parkwayschools.net  
 
Swimming & Diving – PJ Keller 
 (Varsity) 
PKeller1@parkwayschools.net  
 
 
 
 

Soccer – John Reyes  
(Varsity/JV) 
jreyes2@parkwayschools.net  
 
Track & Field – Justa Dahl 
(Varsity/JV/Freshmen) 
JDahl@parkwayschools.net  
 
Lacrosse –Elaine Arnold  
(Varsity/JV) 
earnold2@parkwayschools.net  
 

mailto:jbuie@parkwayschools.net
mailto:crosen3@parkwayschools.net
mailto:jcrawford@parkwayschools.net
mailto:manwisye@parkwayschools.net
mailto:kodenwald@parkwayschools.net
mailto:jreyes2@parkwayschools.net
mailto:bprosser@parkwayschools.net
mailto:Jhardy@parkwayschools.net
mailto:jbuie@parkwayschools.net
mailto:crosen3@parkwayschools.net
mailto:jparks@parkwayschools.net
mailto:courtcoach@yahoo.com
mailto:jcrawford@parkwayschools.net
mailto:jbao@parkwayschools.net
mailto:jcrawford@parkwayschools.net
mailto:jkee@parkwayschools.net
mailto:courtcoach@yahoo.com
mailto:kcooper@parkwayschools.net
mailto:jmueller@parkwayschools.net
mailto:JRobinson6@parkwayschools.net
mailto:PKeller1@parkwayschools.net
mailto:jreyes2@parkwayschools.net
mailto:JDahl@parkwayschools.net
mailto:earnold2@parkwayschools.net

